FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

		Washingt

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

					or S	ection 30(h)	of the	Investme	nt Co	mpany Ac	t of 194	10						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>Fidelity National Financial, Inc.</u>					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Black Knight Financial Services, Inc. [BKFS]								Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director X 10% Owner					
(Last) (First) (Middle) 601 RIVERSIDE AVENUE				,	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/26/2015								Officer (g below)	ive title		Other (s	specify	
(Street) JACKSO	ONVILLE I	FL	32204		4. If An	f Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(City)	(:	State)	(Zip)															
			Table I - No	n-Deriv	ative	Securitie	s Ac	quired,	Dis	posed	of, or	Benef	icially C	wned				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Code (Instr.		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 ar				nd 5) Securities Beneficially Owned Follo		6. Own Form: I (D) or II (I) (Inst	Direct I ndirect I r. 4) (7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
							Code	v	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction (Instr. 3 and	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			(Instr. 4)	
Class B Common Stock		05/26/2	i/2015		J ⁽¹⁾		75,817,079		A	\$0.00	75,817,079				See Footnote ⁽²⁾			
Class B Common Stock		05/26/2	5/2015			J ⁽¹⁾		4,535,429		Α	\$0.00	4,535,429				See Footnote ⁽³⁾		
Class B Common Stock		05/26/2	i/2015		J ⁽¹⁾		2,957,432		A	\$0.00	2,957,432		I F		See Footnote ⁽⁴⁾			
Common Stock 05/20			05/26/2	2015		J ⁽⁵⁾		1,000		D	\$0.00	0				See Footnote ⁽⁵⁾		
			Table II -			ecurities alls, warı								vned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, Transaction Derivative E		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) 7. Title and Amour Securities Underly Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)				erlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5) Owner Follow Repor		tive Owner ties Form: cially Direct d or Indiving (I) (Inst		(D) Beneficial Ownership rect (Instr. 4)				
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisab		Expiration Date	Title	Nui	ount or nber of ares		(Instr. 4			
LLC Units	(6)	05/26/2015		J ⁽¹⁾		75,817,079		(6)		(6)	Class Comm Stoo	non 75	,817,079	\$0.00	75,81	7,079	I	See Footnote ⁽²⁾
LLC Units	(6)	05/26/2015		J ⁽¹⁾		4,535,429		(6)		(6)	Class Comm Stoo	non 4,	535,429	\$0.00	4,535	5,429	I	See Footnote ⁽³⁾
LLC Units	(6)	05/26/2015		J ⁽¹⁾		2,957,432		(6)		(6)	Class Comm Stoo	non 2,	957,432	\$0.00	2,957	7,432	I	See Footnote ⁽⁴⁾
		Reporting Person* l Financial, In																

<u>Fidelity National Financial, Inc.</u>						
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)				
601 RIVERSIDE AV	VENUE					
(Street)						
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32204				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* FNTG Holdings, LLC						
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)				
601 RIVERSIDE AVENUE						
(Street)						
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32204				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*							
<u>Fidelity National Title Group, Inc.</u>							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
601 RIVERSIDE AV	VENUE						
-							
(Street)							
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32204					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of	Reporting Person*						
Chicago Title In	· -						
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
601 RIVERSIDE AV	VENUE						
(Street)							
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32204					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of	Reporting Person*						
<u>Fidelity National Title Insurance Co</u>							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
601 RIVERSIDE AV	VENUE						
(Street)							
JACKSONVILLE	FL	32204					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
(0.5)	(June)	()					

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. On May 26, 2015, in connection with the closing of the Issuer's initial public offering and the transactions contemplated in connection therewith, each holder of a unit of Black Knight Financial Services, LLC received a number of shares of Class B Common Stock of the Issuer equal to the number of units held by such person. Shares of Class B Common Stock do not have economic rights. Upon any exchange of units for Class A Common Stock, the corresponding shares of Class B Common Stock then owned by such holder will be cancelled.
- 2. Represents securities held directly by Black Knight Holdings, Inc. ("BKHI"). BKHI is a wholly owned subsidiary of Fidelity National Financial, Inc. ("FNF"). FNF may be deemed to indirectly beneficially own the securities held directly by BKHI. FNF disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities except to the extent of its pecuniary interest therein, and the inclusion of these shares in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of all of the reported shares for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.
- 3. Represents securities held directly by Chicago Title Insurance Company ("CTIC"). CTIC is a wholly owned subsidiary of Fidelity National Title Group, Inc. ("FNTG Inc."). FNTG Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of FNTG Holdings, LLC ("FNTG LLC"). FNTG LLC is a wholly owned subsidiary of FNTG Inc., FNTG LLC and FNF may be deemed to indirectly beneficially own the securities held directly by CTIC. Each of FNTG Inc., FNTG LLC and FNF disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities except to the extent of its pecuniary interest therein, and the inclusion of these shares in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of all of the reported shares for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.
- 4. Represents securities held directly by Fidelity National Title Insurance Company ("FNTIC"). FNTIC is a wholly owned subsidiary of FNTG Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of FNTG Inc., FNTG LLC and FNF may be deemed to indirectly beneficially own the securities held directly by FNTIC. Each of FNTG Inc., FNTG LLC and FNF disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities except to the extent of its pecuniary interest therein, and the inclusion of these shares in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of all of the reported shares for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.
- 5. On May 26, 2015, FNF contributed to BKHI, its wholly owned subsidiary, 1,000 shares of the Issuer's common stock, par value \$0.01 per share, which were immediately canceled in connection with the Amendment and Restatement of the Issuer's Certificate of Incorporation.
- 6. Pursuant to the terms of and subject to the limitations and restrictions set forth in the Amended and Restated Operating Agreement of Black Knight Financial Services, LLC, dated May 26, 2015, and any exchange agreement, units of Black Knight Financial Services, LLC are exchangeable for shares of Class A common stock on a one-for-one basis.

Remarks:

Exhibit 99.1 (Joint Filer Information) incorporated herein by reference.

FIDELITY NATIONAL
FINANCIAL, INC., By: /s/
Michael L. Gravelle, Executive
Vice President, General Counsel
and Corporate Secretary

O5/28/2015

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Exhibit 99.1

Joint Filer Information

Name of Joint Filer: FNTG Holdings, LLC

Address of Joint Filer: 601 Riverside Avenue

Jacksonville, Florida 32204

Relationship of Joint Filer to

Issuer:

Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol: Black Knight Financial Services, Inc. [BKFS]

10% owner

Date of Event Requiring Statement

(Month/Day/Year):

May 26, 2015

Designated Filer: Fidelity National Financial, Inc.

Signature:

FNTG HOLDINGS, LLC

By: /s/ Michael L. Gravelle

Name: Michael L. Gravelle

Title: Executive Vice President, General Counsel and Corporate Secretary

Dated: May 28, 2015

Exhibit 99.1 (continued)

Joint Filer Information

Name of Joint Filer: Fidelity National Title Group, Inc.

Address of Joint Filer: 601 Riverside Avenue

Jacksonville, Florida 32204

Relationship of Joint Filer to

Issuer:

10% owner

Issuer Name and Ticker or

Trading Symbol: Black Knight Financial Services, Inc. [BKFS]

Date of Event Requiring Statement

(Month/Day/Year):

May 26, 2015

Designated Filer: Fidelity National Financial, Inc.

Signature:

FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE GROUP, INC.

By: /s/ Michael L. Gravelle

Name: Michael L. Gravelle

Title: Executive Vice President, General Counsel and Corporate Secretary

Dated: May 28, 2015

Exhibit 99.1 (continued)

Joint Filer Information

Name of Joint Filer: Chicago Title Insurance Company

Address of Joint Filer: 601 Riverside Avenue

Jacksonville, Florida 32204

Relationship of Joint Filer to

Issuer: Member of 10% owner group

Issuer Name and Ticker or

Trading Symbol: Black Knight Financial Services, Inc. [BKFS]

Date of Event Requiring Statement

(Month/Day/Year): May 26, 2015

Designated Filer: Fidelity National Financial, Inc.

Signature:

CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

By: /s/ Michael L. Gravelle

Name: Michael L. Gravelle

Title: Executive Vice President, General Counsel and Corporate Secretary

Dated: May 28, 2015

Exhibit 99.1 (continued)

Joint Filer Information

Name of Joint Filer: Fidelity National Title Insurance Company

Address of Joint Filer: 601 Riverside Avenue

Jacksonville, Florida 32204

Relationship of Joint Filer to

Issuer: Member of 10% owner group

Issuer Name and Ticker or

Trading Symbol: Black Knight Financial Services, Inc. [BKFS]

Date of Event Requiring Statement

(Month/Day/Year): May 26, 2015

Designated Filer: Fidelity National Financial, Inc.

Signature:

FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

By: /s/ Michael L. Gravelle

Name: Michael L. Crayalla

Name: Michael L. Gravelle

Title: Executive Vice President, General Counsel and Corporate Secretary

Dated: May 28, 2015